
Task Name Duration Start Finish

Health and Counseling Services 476 days Mon 8/7/06 Sat 5/31/08

Foundation and Superstructure 195 days Mon 8/7/06 Fri 5/4/07
Permits 25 days Mon 8/7/06 Fri 9/8/06

Permits 25 days Mon 9/4/06 Fri 10/6/06

BP 1 Mobilization 10 days Mon 9/18/06 Fri 9/29/06

Sheathing and Shoring 20 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 10/20/06

Basement Excavation 20 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 10/20/06

Mini Piles 20 days Mon 10/23/06 Fri 11/17/06

BP 2 Mobilization 15 days Mon 10/30/06 Fri 11/17/06

Pile Caps 20 days Mon 11/13/06 Fri 12/8/06

Grade Beams 20 days Mon 11/20/06 Fri 12/15/06

Foundation Walls 15 days Mon 11/27/06 Fri 12/15/06

Under Slab Utilities 20 days Mon 11/27/06 Fri 12/22/06

Slab on Grade 10 days Mon 12/18/06 Fri 12/29/06

Stl Erect-Zone A/B/C/D -LL 1,2&3-(Stl/Deck/Studs) 15 days Mon 1/8/07 Fri 1/26/07

Stl Erect - Zone A/B/C/D -LL 4 - (Stl/Deck/Studs) 10 days Mon 1/22/07 Fri 2/2/07

Composite Slab - LL 2, Zone A/B/C/D 5 days Mon 1/29/07 Fri 2/2/07

Stl Erect - Zone A/B/C/D -LL 5 - (Stl/Deck/Studs) 10 days Mon 1/29/07 Fri 2/9/07

Composite Slab - LL 3, Zone A/B/C/D 5 days Mon 2/5/07 Fri 2/9/07

Steel Erection - LL Pent (Stl/Deck/Studs) 10 days Mon 2/5/07 Fri 2/16/07

Stairs & Façade Misc. Metal - Zone A/B/C/D 40 days Mon 2/5/07 Fri 3/30/07

Composite Slab - LL 4, Zone A/B/C/D 5 days Mon 2/12/07 Fri 2/16/07

Steel Erection - LL Roof (Stl/DeckStids) 10 days Mon 2/12/07 Fri 2/23/07

Steel Erection - LL Rf Screen Wall & Mech Frmg. 10 days Mon 2/12/07 Fri 2/23/07

Foundation Drainage System 10 days Mon 2/12/07 Fri 2/23/07

Composite Slab - LL 5, Zone A/B/C/D 5 days Mon 2/19/07 Fri 2/23/07

Composite Slab - LL Roof, Zone A/B/C/D 5 days Mon 2/26/07 Fri 3/2/07

Storm Water Piping 40 days Mon 2/26/07 Fri 4/20/07

Stl Erect - Zone D/E/F/G -LL 1,2&3 - (Stl/Deck/Studs) 15 days Mon 3/5/07 Fri 3/23/07

Stl Erect - Zone D/E/F/G -LL 4 - (Stl/Deck/Studs) 10 days Mon 3/19/07 Fri 3/30/07

Stairs & Façade Misc. Metal - Zone D/E/F/G 35 days Mon 3/19/07 Fri 5/4/07

Composite Slab - LL 2, Zone D/E/F/G 5 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 3/30/07

Stl Erect - Zone D/E/F/G -LL 5 - (Stl/Deck/Studs) 10 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 4/6/07

Composite Slab - LL 3, Zone D/E/F/G 5 days Mon 4/2/07 Fri 4/6/07

Steel Erection - LL Pent (Stl/Deck/Studs) 10 days Mon 4/2/07 Fri 4/13/07

Fireproofing 15 days Mon 4/2/07 Fri 4/20/07

Composite Slab - LL 4, Zone D/E/F/G 5 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 4/13/07

Steel Erection - LL Roof (Stl/DeckStids) 10 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 4/20/07

Stl Erect-LL Rf  Zone D/E/F/G Screen Wall & Mech Frmg. 10 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 4/20/07

Composite Slab - LL 5, Zone D/E/F/G 5 days Mon 4/16/07 Fri 4/20/07

Composite Slab - LL Roof, Zone D/E/F/G 5 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 4/27/07

Partition Layout 85 days Mon 2/12/07 Fri 6/8/07
Partition Layout & Top Track - LL 1 15 days Mon 2/12/07 Fri 3/2/07

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL 2 15 days Mon 2/19/07 Fri 3/9/07

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL 3 15 days Mon 2/26/07 Fri 3/16/07

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL 4 15 days Mon 3/5/07 Fri 3/23/07

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL 5 15 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/30/07

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL Penthouse 5 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 3/30/07

Partition Framing - Shafts & Stairtowers 45 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 6/8/07

Exterior Skin 145 days Mon 2/12/07 Fri 8/31/07
Masonry Back Wall - LL 1 10 days Mon 2/12/07 Fri 2/23/07

Masonry Back Wall - LL 2 10 days Mon 2/19/07 Fri 3/2/07

Permits

Permits

BP 1 Mobilization

Sheathing and Shoring

Basement Excavation

Mini Piles

BP 2 Mobilization

Pile Caps

Grade Beams

Foundation Walls

Under Slab Utilities

Slab on Grade

Stl Erect-Zone A/B/C/D -LL 1,2&3-(Stl/Deck/Studs)

Stl Erect - Zone A/B/C/D -LL 4 - (Stl/Deck/Studs)

Composite Slab - LL 2,Zone A/B/C/D

Stl Erect - Zone A/B/C/D -LL 5 - (Stl/Deck/Studs)

Composite Slab - LL 3,Zone A/B/C/D

Steel Erection - LL Pent (Stl/Deck/Studs)

Stairs & Façade Misc. Metal - Zone A/B/C/D

Composite Slab - LL 4,Zone A/B/C/D

Steel Erection - LL Roof (Stl/DeckStids)

Steel Erection - LL Rf Screen Wall & Mech Frmg.

Foundation Drainage System

Composite Slab - LL 5,Zone A/B/C/D

Composite Slab - LL Roof,Zone A/B/C/D

Storm Water Piping

Stl Erect - Zone D/E/F/G -LL 1,2&3 - (Stl/Deck/Studs)

Stl Erect - Zone D/E/F/G -LL 4 - (Stl/Deck/Studs)

Stairs & Façade Misc. Metal - Zone D/E/F/G

Composite Slab - LL 2,Zone D/E/F/G

Stl Erect - Zone D/E/F/G -LL 5 - (Stl/Deck/Studs)

Composite Slab - LL 3,Zone D/E/F/G

Steel Erection - LL Pent (Stl/Deck/Studs)

Fireproofing

Composite Slab - LL 4,Zone D/E/F/G

Steel Erection - LL Roof (Stl/DeckStids)

Stl Erect-LL Rf  Zone D/E/F/G Screen Wall & Mech Frmg.

Composite Slab - LL 5,Zone D/E/F/G

Composite Slab - LL Roof,Zone D/E/F/G

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL 1

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL 2

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL 3

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL 4

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL 5

Partition Layout & Top Track - LL Penthouse

Partition Framing - Shafts & Stairtowers

Masonry Back Wall - LL 1

Masonry Back Wall - LL 2
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Task Name Duration Start Finish

Masonry Installation - LL 1 10 days Mon 2/19/07 Fri 3/2/07

Masonry Back Wall - LL 3 10 days Mon 2/26/07 Fri 3/9/07

Masonry Installation - LL 2 15 days Mon 2/26/07 Fri 3/16/07

Masonry Back Wall - LL 4 10 days Mon 3/5/07 Fri 3/16/07

Masonry Back Wall - LL 5 East & West Façade 10 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/23/07

Masonry Back Wall - LL 5 North Façade & Parapet 5 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/16/07

Masonry Back Wall - LL Pent 10 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/23/07

Masonry Installation - LL 3 15 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/30/07

Masonry Installation - LL 5 North Façade 10 days Mon 3/19/07 Fri 3/30/07

Masonry Installation - LL 4 & LL5 Parapet 20 days Mon 4/2/07 Fri 4/27/07

Masonry Installation - LL Pent / Misc. 15 days Mon 4/2/07 Fri 4/20/07

Masonry Installation - LL 5 East & West Façade 15 days Mon 4/16/07 Fri 5/4/07

Metal Siding - Penthouse 30 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 6/1/07

Roofing - LL5 15 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 5/11/07

Roofing - Penthouse 15 days Mon 5/14/07 Fri 6/1/07

Curtainwall Installation 60 days Mon 6/4/07 Fri 8/24/07

Building Watertight 1 day Fri 8/31/07 Fri 8/31/07

Mechanical and Plumbing Rough In 105 days Mon 2/26/07 Fri 7/20/07
Ductwork Rough In - LL 1 20 days Mon 2/26/07 Fri 3/23/07

MEP Vertical Riser 25 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 4/13/07

Above Clg. Mech. & Plbg Piping Rough In - LL 1 20 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 4/6/07

Ductwork Rough In - LL 2 25 days Mon 3/19/07 Fri 4/20/07

Sprinkler Rough In - LL 1 20 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 4/20/07

Above Clg. Mech. & Plbg Piping Rough In - LL 2 20 days Mon 4/2/07 Fri 4/27/07

Ductwork Rough In - LL 3 25 days Mon 4/16/07 Fri 5/18/07

Sprinkler Rough In - LL 2 20 days Mon 4/16/07 Fri 5/11/07

Above Clg. Mech. & Plbg Piping Rough In - LL 3 20 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 5/18/07

Sprinkler Rough In - LL 3 20 days Mon 5/7/07 Fri 6/1/07

Ductwork Rough In - LL 4 25 days Mon 5/14/07 Fri 6/15/07

Above Clg. Mech. & Plbg Piping Rough In - LL 4 20 days Mon 5/14/07 Fri 6/8/07

Sprinkler Rough In - LL 4 20 days Mon 5/28/07 Fri 6/22/07

Ductwork Rough In - LL 5 10 days Mon 6/4/07 Fri 6/15/07

Above Clg. Mech. & Plbg Piping Rough In - LL 5 15 days Mon 6/4/07 Fri 6/22/07

Sprinkler Rough In - LL 5 15 days Mon 6/18/07 Fri 7/6/07

Ductwork Connection to RTUs 15 days Mon 6/25/07 Fri 7/13/07

Set Roof Top Air-Handling Units 5 days Mon 6/25/07 Fri 6/29/07

Sprinkler Rough In - Penthouse 10 days Mon 7/9/07 Fri 7/20/07

Doors Frames & Hardware 100 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 8/10/07
Partition Framing - LL 1 20 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 4/20/07

Door & Window Frame Installation - LL 1 20 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 4/20/07

Door Frame Installation - Shafts & Stairtowers 45 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 6/8/07

Partition Framing - LL 2 20 days Mon 4/16/07 Fri 5/11/07

Door & Window Frame Installation - LL 2 20 days Mon 4/16/07 Fri 5/11/07

Exterior Frames/Doors/Hardware 50 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 6/29/07

In-Wall Blocking - LL 1 to LL 5 75 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 8/3/07

Overhead Coiling Doors - LL 1 10 days Mon 5/7/07 Fri 5/18/07

Partition Framing - LL 3 25 days Mon 5/7/07 Fri 6/8/07

Door & Window Frame Installation - LL 3 25 days Mon 5/7/07 Fri 6/8/07

Partition Framing - LL 4 25 days Mon 6/4/07 Fri 7/6/07

Door & Window Frame Installation - LL 4 25 days Mon 6/4/07 Fri 7/6/07

Partition Framing - LL 5 25 days Mon 7/2/07 Fri 8/3/07

Door & Window Frame Installation - LL 5 25 days Mon 7/2/07 Fri 8/3/07

Masonry Installation - LL 1

Masonry Back Wall - LL 3

Masonry Installation - LL 2

Masonry Back Wall - LL 4

Masonry Back Wall - LL 5 East & West Façade

Masonry Back Wall - LL 5 North Façade & Parapet

Masonry Back Wall - LL Pent

Masonry Installation - LL 3

Masonry Installation - LL 5 North Façade

Masonry Installation - LL 4 & LL5 Parapet

Masonry Installation - LL Pent / Misc.

Masonry Installation - LL 5 East & West Façade

Metal Siding - Penthouse

Roofing - LL5

Roofing - Penthouse

Curtainwall Installation

8/31

Ductwork Rough In - LL 1

MEP Vertical Riser

Above Clg. Mech. & Plbg Piping Rough In - LL 1

Ductwork Rough In - LL 2

Sprinkler Rough In - LL 1

Above Clg. Mech. & Plbg Piping Rough In - LL 2

Ductwork Rough In - LL 3

Sprinkler Rough In - LL 2

Above Clg. Mech. & Plbg Piping Rough In - LL 3

Sprinkler Rough In - LL 3

Ductwork Rough In - LL 4

Above Clg. Mech. & Plbg Piping Rough In - LL 4

Sprinkler Rough In - LL 4

Ductwork Rough In - LL 5

Above Clg. Mech. & Plbg Piping Rough In - LL 5

Sprinkler Rough In - LL 5

Ductwork Connection to RTUs

Set Roof Top Air-Handling Units

Sprinkler Rough In - Penthouse

Partition Framing - LL 1

Door & Window Frame Installation - LL 1

Door Frame Installation - Shafts & Stairtowers

Partition Framing - LL 2

Door & Window Frame Installation - LL 2

Exterior Frames/Doors/Hardware

In-Wall Blocking - LL 1 to LL 5

Overhead Coiling Doors - LL 1

Partition Framing - LL 3

Door & Window Frame Installation - LL 3

Partition Framing - LL 4

Door & Window Frame Installation - LL 4

Partition Framing - LL 5

Door & Window Frame Installation - LL 5
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Task Name Duration Start Finish

Partition Framing - Penthouse 10 days Mon 7/30/07 Fri 8/10/07

Frame & Window Installation -Penthouse 10 days Mon 7/30/07 Fri 8/10/07

Electrical Rough In 110 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 9/7/07
Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - LL 1 30 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 5/18/07

Lighting Rough In - LL 1 30 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 5/18/07

Special LV System Rough In - LL 1 30 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 5/18/07

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - LL 2 35 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 6/15/07

Lighting Rough In - LL 2 35 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 6/15/07

Special System Rough In - LL 2 35 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 6/15/07

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - LL 3 45 days Mon 5/21/07 Fri 7/20/07

Lighting Rough In - LL 3 45 days Mon 5/21/07 Fri 7/20/07

Special System Rough In - LL 3 45 days Mon 5/21/07 Fri 7/20/07

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - LL 4 45 days Mon 6/18/07 Fri 8/17/07

Lighting Rough In - LL 4 45 days Mon 6/18/07 Fri 8/17/07

Special System Rough In - LL 4 45 days Mon 6/18/07 Fri 8/17/07

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - LL 5 40 days Mon 7/16/07 Fri 9/7/07

Lighting Rough In - LL 5 40 days Mon 7/16/07 Fri 9/7/07

Special System Rough In - LL 5 40 days Mon 7/16/07 Fri 9/7/07

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - Penthouse 10 days Mon 8/27/07 Fri 9/7/07

Lighting Rough In - Penthouse 10 days Mon 8/27/07 Fri 9/7/07

Special System Rough In - Penthouse 10 days Mon 8/27/07 Fri 9/7/07

Elevators 210 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 1/25/08
Electrical Service for Elevator 45 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 6/8/07

Elevator Door, Rails & Frames 25 days Mon 6/11/07 Fri 7/13/07

Elevator Installation 80 days Mon 10/8/07 Fri 1/25/08

Finish Phases 266 days Mon 5/28/07 Sat 5/31/08
Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - LL 1 55 days Mon 5/28/07 Fri 8/10/07

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - LL 2 55 days Mon 6/25/07 Fri 9/7/07

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - LL 3 55 days Mon 7/23/07 Fri 10/5/07

Painting / 1st Prime - LL 1 25 days Mon 7/30/07 Fri 8/31/07

Ceiling Grid - LL 1 20 days Mon 8/13/07 Fri 9/7/07

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - LL 4 55 days Mon 8/20/07 Fri 11/2/07

Light Fixtures - LL 1 20 days Mon 8/20/07 Fri 9/14/07

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - LL 1 40 days Mon 8/27/07 Fri 10/19/07

Painting / 1st Prime - LL 2 25 days Mon 8/27/07 Fri 9/28/07

Doors & Hardware - LL 1 20 days Mon 9/3/07 Fri 9/28/07

Ceiling Grid - LL 2 20 days Mon 9/10/07 Fri 10/5/07

Electrical Trim - LL 1 35 days Mon 9/17/07 Fri 11/2/07

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - LL 1 35 days Mon 9/17/07 Fri 11/2/07

Special System - LL 1 35 days Mon 9/17/07 Fri 11/2/07

Light Fixtures - LL 2 20 days Mon 9/17/07 Fri 10/12/07

Light Fixtures - LL 3 25 days Mon 9/17/07 Fri 10/19/07

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - LL 2 35 days Mon 9/24/07 Fri 11/9/07

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - LL 5 45 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 11/30/07

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - Penthouse 15 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 10/19/07

Casework & Millwork - LL 1 30 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 11/9/07

Ceramic Tile - LL 1 10 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 10/12/07

Doors & Hardware - LL 2 15 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 10/19/07

Casework & Millwork - LL 2 15 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 10/19/07

Painting / 1st Prime - LL 3 25 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 11/2/07

Electrical Trim - LL 2 35 days Mon 10/15/07 Fri 11/30/07

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - LL 2 35 days Mon 10/15/07 Fri 11/30/07

Partition Framing - Penthouse

Frame & Window Installation -Penthouse

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - LL 1

Lighting Rough In - LL 1

Special LV System Rough In - LL 1

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - LL 2

Lighting Rough In - LL 2

Special System Rough In - LL 2

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - LL 3

Lighting Rough In - LL 3

Special System Rough In - LL 3

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - LL 4

Lighting Rough In - LL 4

Special System Rough In - LL 4

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - LL 5

Lighting Rough In - LL 5

Special System Rough In - LL 5

Ceiling & Wall Elect. Rough In - Penthouse

Lighting Rough In - Penthouse

Special System Rough In - Penthouse

Electrical Service for Elevator

Elevator Door,Rails & Frames

Elevator Installation

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - LL 1

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - LL 2

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - LL 3

Painting / 1st Prime - LL 1

Ceiling Grid - LL 1

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - LL 4

Light Fixtures - LL 1

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - LL 1

Painting / 1st Prime - LL 2

Doors & Hardware - LL 1

Ceiling Grid - LL 2

Electrical Trim - LL 1

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - LL 1

Special System - LL 1

Light Fixtures - LL 2

Light Fixtures - LL 3

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - LL 2

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - LL 5

Install Gypsum Wallboard & Finish - Penthouse

Casework & Millwork - LL 1

Ceramic Tile - LL 1

Doors & Hardware - LL 2

Casework & Millwork - LL 2

Painting / 1st Prime - LL 3

Electrical Trim - LL 2

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - LL 2
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Task Name Duration Start Finish

Special System - LL 2 35 days Mon 10/15/07 Fri 11/30/07

Ceiling Grid - LL 3 20 days Mon 10/15/07 Fri 11/9/07

Electrical Trim - LL 3 45 days Mon 10/15/07 Fri 12/14/07

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - LL 3 45 days Mon 10/15/07 Fri 12/14/07

Special System - LL 3 45 days Mon 10/15/07 Fri 12/14/07

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - LL 3 35 days Mon 10/29/07 Fri 12/14/07

Painting / 1st Prime - LL 4 25 days Mon 10/29/07 Fri 11/30/07

Ceramic Tile - LL 2 10 days Tue 10/30/07 Mon 11/12/07

Doors & Hardware - LL 3 20 days Mon 11/5/07 Fri 11/30/07

Casework & Millwork - LL 3 25 days Mon 11/5/07 Fri 12/7/07

Ceiling Tile Insatallation - LL 1 25 days Mon 11/5/07 Fri 12/7/07

Ceramic Tile - LL 3 15 days Mon 11/12/07 Fri 11/30/07

Ceiling Grid - LL 4 20 days Mon 11/12/07 Fri 12/7/07

Light Fixtures - LL 4 25 days Mon 11/19/07 Fri 12/21/07

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - LL 4 35 days Mon 11/26/07 Fri 1/11/08

Painting / 1st Prime - LL 5 25 days Mon 11/26/07 Fri 12/28/07

Doors & Hardware - LL 4 20 days Mon 12/3/07 Fri 12/28/07

Casework & Millwork - LL 4 25 days Mon 12/3/07 Fri 1/4/08

Ceramic Tile - LL 4 15 days Mon 12/3/07 Fri 12/21/07

Ceiling Tile Insatallation - LL 2 25 days Mon 12/3/07 Fri 1/4/08

Ceiling Grid - LL 5 20 days Mon 12/10/07 Fri 1/4/08

Electrical Trim - LL 4 45 days Mon 12/17/07 Fri 2/15/08

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - LL 4 45 days Mon 12/17/07 Fri 2/15/08

Special System - LL 4 45 days Mon 12/17/07 Fri 2/15/08

Light Fixtures - LL 5 25 days Mon 12/17/07 Fri 1/18/08

Ceiling Tile Insatallation - LL 3 40 days Mon 12/17/07 Fri 2/8/08

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - LL 5 35 days Mon 12/24/07 Fri 2/8/08

Ceramic Tile - LL 5 10 days Mon 12/24/07 Fri 1/4/08

Doors & Hardware - LL 5 20 days Mon 12/31/07 Fri 1/25/08

Casework & Millwork - LL 5 25 days Mon 12/31/07 Fri 2/1/08

Painting / 1st Prime - Penthouse 15 days Mon 12/31/07 Fri 1/18/08

Terrazzo - LL 2 35 days Mon 1/7/08 Fri 2/22/08

Ceiling Grid - Penthouse 10 days Mon 1/7/08 Fri 1/18/08

Ceramic Tile - Penthouse 5 days Mon 1/7/08 Fri 1/11/08

Electrical Trim - LL 5 45 days Mon 1/14/08 Fri 3/14/08

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - LL 5 45 days Mon 1/14/08 Fri 3/14/08

Special System - LL 5 45 days Mon 1/14/08 Fri 3/14/08

Light Fixtures - Penthouse 15 days Mon 1/21/08 Fri 2/8/08

Doors & Hardware - Penthouse 10 days Mon 1/28/08 Fri 2/8/08

Casework & Millwork - Penthouse 15 days Mon 2/4/08 Fri 2/22/08

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - Penthouse 20 days Mon 2/11/08 Fri 3/7/08

Base - LL 1 to LL 5 60 days Mon 2/11/08 Fri 5/2/08

Ceiling Tile Insatallation - LL 4 35 days Mon 3/3/08 Fri 4/18/08

Electrical Trim - Penthouse 25 days Mon 3/17/08 Fri 4/18/08

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - Penthouse 25 days Mon 3/17/08 Fri 4/18/08

Special System - Penthouse 25 days Mon 3/17/08 Fri 4/18/08

Ceiling Tile Insatallation - LL 5 35 days Mon 3/17/08 Fri 5/2/08

Landscaping 30 days Mon 3/24/08 Fri 5/2/08

Substantial Completion 1 day Mon 4/21/08 Mon 4/21/08

Final Inspection 1 day Thu 5/1/08 Thu 5/1/08

Commissioning 23 days Thu 5/1/08 Sat 5/31/08

May 31, 2008 Occupancy 1 day Sat 5/31/08 Sat 5/31/08

Special System - LL 2

Ceiling Grid - LL 3

Electrical Trim - LL 3

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - LL 3

Special System - LL 3

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - LL 3

Painting / 1st Prime - LL 4

Ceramic Tile - LL 2

Doors & Hardware - LL 3

Casework & Millwork - LL 3

Ceiling Tile Insatallation - LL 1

Ceramic Tile - LL 3

Ceiling Grid - LL 4

Light Fixtures - LL 4

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - LL 4

Painting / 1st Prime - LL 5

Doors & Hardware - LL 4

Casework & Millwork - LL 4

Ceramic Tile - LL 4

Ceiling Tile Insatallation - LL 2

Ceiling Grid - LL 5

Electrical Trim - LL 4

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - LL 4

Special System - LL 4

Light Fixtures - LL 5

Ceiling Tile Insatallation - LL 3

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - LL 5

Ceramic Tile - LL 5

Doors & Hardware - LL 5

Casework & Millwork - LL 5

Painting / 1st Prime - Penthouse

Terrazzo - LL 2

Ceiling Grid - Penthouse

Ceramic Tile - Penthouse

Electrical Trim - LL 5

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - LL 5

Special System - LL 5

Light Fixtures - Penthouse

Doors & Hardware - Penthouse

Casework & Millwork - Penthouse

Painting / 2nd & 3rd Finish - Penthouse

Base - LL 1 to LL 5

Ceiling Tile Insatallation - LL 4

Electrical Trim - Penthouse

Register/Grilles/Diffuser - Penthouse

Special System - Penthouse

Ceiling Tile Insatallation - LL 5

Landscaping

4/21

5/1

Commissioning

5/31

J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N D J F M A M J J A
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Health and Counseling Services Building
The Pennyslvania State University

University Park, Pennsylvania
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